GANDIABLASCO

Stack

Borja Garcia

Mesa alta 160. Dining table 160

Gandia Blasco Group

NO apilable. NOT stackable

Medidas. Sizes

160
63"

68
27"

90
35"

73
29"

Materiales. Materials

Aluminio termolacado.

Tablero fendlico.

Funda protectora [opcional. Incluye
sillas/butacas en dos lados.

*para sillas o butacas en los 4 lados.

Powder-coated aluminium.
Phenolic plate.

Protective cover (optional). Include
chairs/armchairs on two sides.

*For chairs or armchairs on all 4 sides.

Caracteristicas. Characteristics

Estructura. Frame
PT12030
Y325Kg - 715 Ibs

Funda protectora. Protective cover
163587
165x132x65h cm / 65"x52"x26"h

*163589
215x132x65h cm / 85"x52"x26"h

Caja. Box
Tud/unit | 0,24 m?-847 ft3

7 Requiere montaje. It requires assembly

Mantenimiento. Maintenance

Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
gandiablasco.com

See cleaning and maintenance section
gandiablasco.com

www.gandiablasco.com



GANDIABLASCO

Gandia Blasco Group

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Aluminium

1019 Gold

Sand Honey

6007 Cuprum 3005 7043 5008 Night blue 901
Cement grey Bottle green Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Black
Phenolic
— N
e
¢
< Phenolic for table tops.

W, Fendlico para tops mesas.

Full white Albar marble White Folkestone Sand Bronze Burgundy Anthracite Bruno marble Black
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White Black Black Black Black Black Black Black Black

www.gandiablasco.com



